SUPERLIGHT      WWW.SUPERLIGHT.COM.AU     Sales Rep: 0480 015 518     Sales Rep: 0480 031 109      Toll Free: 1300 344 963
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Superlight accepts no liabilities as a result of
errors, updates or omissions. Please re-confirm all product details prior to ordering.
Document Type: Product Data Sheet Website Short Name: SL3698
Website Main Categories:
Website Sub Categories:
Published Online Y/N?:
Added to CRM?

for more information.
Optional Content:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SL3698-11 IP65 Recessed LED Wall Light RED
SL3698-12 IP65 Recessed LED Wall Light GREEN
SL3698-13 IP65 Recessed LED Wall Light BLUE
SL3698-14 IP65 Recessed LED Wall Light AMBER
SL3698-15 IP65 Recessed LED Wall Light COOL WHITE
SL3698 EXTERIOR LED WALL/STEPLIGHT
The Superlight 3698 recessed LED wall fittings are IP65 rated for all indoor/outdoor
areas and are great for residential and commercial projects because the consume
very little energy and require zero lamp maintenance. The fittings have solid 316
marine grade stainless steel trim and frosted lens.
PHOTOMETRIC INFORMATION
SL3698-11 Typical Wavelength: RED 650nm
SL3698-12 Typical Wavelength: GREEN 560nm
SL3698-13 Typical Wavelength: BLUE 450nm
SL3698-15 CCT: 6500K CRI: >70
SL3698-21 CCT: 3200K CRI: >75
Detailed photometric report and IES files available by request
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage: 240V
Max Power Consumption: 6W